OVERALL

Bib #
596
603
780
794
600
542
720
508
504
772
594
651
558
737
611
535
593
595
773
540
528
661
680
719
541
519
585
574
702
634
758
510
742
708
532
757
587
783
534
779

LAST NAME
Papke-Larson
Kavvadas
Sullivan

O Donnell
Thomas
Caballero
Long
Spiker
Morris
Wong
Gedney
Strobel
Vogt
Neuenberger
Rieth
Tripam
Hoyer
Papke-Larson
Snyder
Caballero
Shinn
Gray
Matchers
Summers
Caballero
Lowndes
Eischeid
Schuetz
Snyder
Ruybal
Smith
Cole
Provencio
Rentuma
Ross
Adams
Dorr
Lopez
Runions
Cook

FIRST NAME
Andrew
Gerasimos
Jason
Heather
Virginia
Luis
James
Jeff
Andrew
Felix
Allison
Josh
Aaron
Ryan
Yasha
Ben
Benjamin
Lauren
Brian
Lindsey
Alex

Loni
Achilles
Hailey
Frankie
Samantha
David
Jackie
Dillon
Mark
Shannon
Benjamin
Randall
Gabrielle
Ivana
Derek
James
Stephan
Sally
Justin

Division
M20-29
M13-15
M30-39
F20-29
F30-39
M13-15
M30-39
M50-59
M13-15
M40-49
F20-29
M20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M16-19
M20-29
M20-29
F20-29
M30-39
F16-19
M20-29
F40-49
M13-15
F20-29
M20-29
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M13-15
M50-59
F40-49
M30-39
M50-59
F20-29
F20-29
M20-29
M30-39
M20-29
F20-29
M20-29

Division
Place
1

O NN OOTULT W YN WwWwNhNUNONOPPRPRUOEREROUDWPELWEPRPRWNNREREREWERENNRRRPR

Time
17:17
19:32
19:56
20:56
21:02
21:03
21:23
21:39
21:55
22:02
22:29
22:32
22:36
23:23
23:46
23:49
23:58
24:01:00
24:12:00
24:31:00
24:32:00
24:33:00
24:38:00
24:47:00
24:59:00
25:15:00
25:18:00
25:21:00
25:23:00
25:27:00
25:32:00
25:33:00
25:34:00
25:41:00
25:43:00
25:49:00
26:04:00
26:08:00
26:12:00
26:16:00

PACE
5:35
6:18
6:26
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:54
6:59
7:05
7:07
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:33
7:40
7:41
7:44
7:45
7:49
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:04
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:29



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

709
633
701
793
515
518
516
684
514
785
520
764
565
610
533
795
643
723
782
526
707
668
777
500
776
645
754
752
771
511
741
636
553
524
599
734
743
751
513
781
733
756

Buchholz
Sanders
Snyder
Reiner
Thieme
Moore
Thieme
Thompson
Pierson
McGee
Lowndes
Spannring
Roberts
Hendricks
Ross
Hughland
Painter
Molina
Taylor
Blair
Choate
Austin
Drozek
Painter
Hudson
Wilson
Compton
Ranstrom
Hickman
Cole
Provencio
Gill
Meyer
Sudduth
Palmer
Orozco
Correa
Ranstrom
Pierson
Ostrowski
Eaton
Devlaming

Otto
Dena
Nate
Devonna
Nicole
Evan
Mike
Michael
Adler
Greg
Luke
Doug
Kari
Sarah
Sam
Kevin
Sara
Noche
Erin
John
Dylan
Amy
John
Lori
Ryan
James
Joel
Merek
Melissa
Jamie
Kerry
Arjun
Andrew
Tom
Kathryn
Rafael
Paola
Nicole
Erin
Amy
Lyle
Catherine

M20-29
F40-49
M40-49
F50-59
F30-39
M30-39

M40-49
M13-15
M40-49
M13-15
M40-49
F40-49
F20-29
M30-39
M30-39
F20-29
F40-49
F40-49
M60-69
M13-15
F20-29
M20-29
F50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M13-15
F20-29
F30-39
F50-59
M20-29
M30-39
M70-99
F40-49
M20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
F20-29

26:35:00
26:39:00
26:43:00
26:45:00
26:47:00
26:48:00
26:49:00
26:54:00
27:03:00
27:03:00
27:04:00
27:05:00
27:08:00
27:11:00
27:12:00
27:15:00
27:17:00
27:23:00
27:26:00
27:28:00
27:33:00
27:42:00
27:42:00
27:45:00
27:58:00
28:04:00
28:06:00
28:12:00
28:20:00
28:22:00
28:23:00
28:24:00
28:29:00
28:29:00
28:34:00
28:35:00
28:42:00
28:43:00
28:46:00
28:50:00
28:51:00
28:52:00

8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:41
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:58
9:02
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

666
606
789
566
700
740
759
705
560
706
775
521
747
539
572
592
739
704
620
738
635
679
559
698
714
663
506
654
571
665
664
784
570
580
531
667
732
569
501
761
750
753

Roccaforte
Worford
Engler
Tordonato
Blackwood
Arellano
Sargent
Choate
Wartenbe
Choate
Shiplett
Steel

Fyffe

Clark
Cogswell
Hoyer
Arellano
Leeper
Hall
Arellano
Stair
Werito
Wartenbe
Landolt
Raun
Crumpton
McStotts
Gonzales
Frohling
Hernandez
Eres
Morganstern
Frohling
McMurray
Nolan
Morris
Eaton
Frohling
Messersmith
Kundelius
Sendek
Price

Dionne
Gus

Julie
Victoria
lzzy
Ethan
Jenna
Margo
Zach
Ross
Bryan
Amanda
Jacob
Benjamin
Coree
Eric
Leonard
Rich

Keri

Kate
Megan
Melissa
Stephanie
Laurie
Katherine
Jamie
Enich
Laura
Kara
Lashay
Aubrie
Matthew
Madeline
Nicolle
Katie
Kathleen
Lisa
Megan
Rachel
Annette
Ashliia
Taryn

F40-49
MO00-12
F30-39
F20-29
F13-15
MO00-12
F30-39
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
F30-39
MO00-12
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
F40-49
FO0-12
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
F60-69
F20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F50-59
F13-15
F40-49
F30-39
M30-39
FO0-12
F20-29
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29

16

17
15
16

14
18
17
19
20

28:57:00
29:02:00
29:07:00
29:08:00
29:10:00
29:11:00
29:18:00
29:19:00
29:21:00
29:35:00
29:38:00
29:41:00
29:43:00
29:51:00
29:53:00
30:05:00
30:14:00
30:20:00
30:30:00
30:49:00
31:01:00
31:04:00
31:06:00
31:06:00
31:18:00
31:21:00
31:26:00
31:35:00
31:38:00
31:42:00
31:52:00
31:54:00
32:03:00
32:08:00
32:12:00
32:12:00
32:13:00
32:16:00
32:20:00
32:20:00
32:22:00
32:23:00

9:21
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:39
9:43
9:45
9:47
9:51
9:57
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:06
10:07
10:09
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

608
562
589
657
693
556
522
147
791
703
644
796
586
609
619
625
669
626
653
786
717
736
537
718
538
778
692
659
148
561
765
590
628
630
675
676
604
549
748
787
788
792

Atilano
Caruthers
Carter
Kimmi
Sykes
Camp
Weisberg
White
Nuwash
Leeper
Kintop
Ohde
Dorr
Ritterholz
Parks
James
Gaier
Rybicka
Gonzales
Bradshaw
Craig

Neuenberger

Runions
Zumbrun
Smith
Schultz
Sykes
Prosser
White
Mockley
Neves
Carter
Cordova
McAuliffe
Schwindt
Schwindt
Tindall
Bausch
Preciado
Bakke
Lester
Walker

Nikki
Jimmy
Sam
Colton
James
Debbie
Mandy
Jordan
Reece
Ailish
Kristy
Kaitlin
Emily
Veronica
Angie
Randy
Monika
Roger
Phillip
Christina
Hayley
Lidia
Katie
Casey
Laura
Jessica
Lana
Sarah
Jessica
Ryan
Margaret
Alison
James
Nathan
Cammie
Mya
Henrietta
Katie
Natalie
Tatjana
Deena
Mindi

F30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M13-15
M30-39
F40-49
F30-39
M20-29
MO00-12
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
F30-39
M70-99
M60-69
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F16-19
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F70-99
F20-29
M40-49
M20-29
F30-39
FO0-12
F40-49
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
F60-69
F30-39

15
14
17
10
18
18
16
15

19
17
18
19
20
20

21

21
21
22

23
24
25
22
22
26
27

28
13
16
23

23
29
24
24

25

32:24:00
32:28:00
32:36:00
32:37:00
32:39:00
32:41:00
32:51:00
32:55:00
33:01:00
33:34:00
33:42:00
33:47:00
33:51:00
33:59:00
34:05:00
34:05:00
34:14:00
34:24:00
34:32:00
34:33:00
34:36:00
34:43:00
34:45:00
34:48:00
34:48:00
34:49:00
35:11:00
35:15:00
35:16:00
35:16:00
35:17:00
35:34:00
35:45:00
35:45:00
35:53:00
35:56:00
35:58:00
36:07:00
36:07:00
36:12:00
36:14:00
36:20:00

10:27
10:29
10:31
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:50
10:53
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:14
11:21
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:29
11:32
11:32
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:39
11:41
11:42
11:43



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

649
697
557
631
696
699
607
658
730
763
691
517
505
612
685
641
716
598
674
677
618
578
617
573
523
678
577
629
627
527
690
695
624
712
656
602
770
715
648
735
670
597

Beach
Noe
Vogt
Hockley
Hockley
Snyder
Foundoulis
Larson
Sarkar
Robinson
Wilcox
Sharp
McStotts
Lyman
McLean
Morrill
Fagen
Perkins
Wilger
Wilger
Buchmann
Wood
Schliewack
Lake
Bonser
Hickman
Dixon
Cordova
Cordova
Shinn
Wilcox
Bland
James
Hess
Kimmi
Hanson
Gliva
Jackson
Wood
Steger
Worster
Miller

Stephanie
Sharmon
Amanda
Morgan
Julie
Julie
Tracey
Vicki
Ananya
Jenny
Carl
Kimberly
Jenna
Brennan
Molly
Molly
Matthew
Jessica
Jennifer
Josie
Della
Jamie
Angie
Stephen
Chelsea
Stephany
Nicole
Rachel
Starla
Susanne
Laurie
Alan
Barbara
Robyn
Morgan
Amanda
Andrea
Kathlynn
Austin
Virginia
Martin
Jennifer

F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
F50-59
F60-69
F30-39
F40-49
M60-69
F30-39
F30-39
MO00-12
F40-49
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F13-15
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M70-99
F20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29
F40-49
F50-59
F60-69
M40-49
F50-59
F50-59
FO0-12
F30-39
F30-39
F50-59
MO00-12
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39

26
25
27
30

26

28
27

29
30

28
31
14
32
29

30
33
31

31
32
32
33
33

(o]

15

10

34
35
11

36
19
37

36:33:00
36:33:00
36:34:00
36:46:00
36:53:00
37:12:00
37:18:00
37:19:00
37:27:00
37:33:00
37:56:00
37:59:00
37:59:00
38:01:00
38:10:00
38:25:00
38:45:00
38:49:00
39:05:00
39:07:00
39:15:00
39:16:00
39:17:00
39:31:00
39:40:00
39:44:00
39:45:00
39:54:00
39:55:00
39:58:00
40:10:00
40:20:00
40:41:00
40:43:00
41:35:00
41:55:00
42:02:00
42:04:00
42:21:00
42:21:00
42:41:00
42:51:00

11:48
11:48
11:48
11:52
11:54
12:00
12:02
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:16
12:19
12:24
12:30
12:32
12:37
12:37
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:45
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:58
13:01
13:08
13:09
13:25
13:32
13:34
13:35
13:40
13:40
13:46
13:50



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

729
745
744
576
605
694
588
660
724
725
640
637
713
769
755
575
760
710
711
601
615
632
638
568
746
762
721
722
655
727
614
583
639
613
672
687
686
650
616
530
681
683

Thompson
Lopez
Bonilla
Walker
Tindall
Bland
Taubert
Bachman
Killion
Hake
Beckett
Duncan
Walch
Sendek
Oreskey
Yanik
Beargeon
Riley Gates
Goodman
Diaz
Hickman
Schuh
Lehrhoff
Delgrande
Fyffe
Campbell
Becker
Becker
Kimmi
Harlan
Chaparas
Davis
Fretwell
Bishop
Kingsbury
Villalobos
Seitz
Saks
Hickman
Baumhover
Kenny
Kenny

Jen

Luna
Denise
Greg
Thompson
Kathi
Jessalyn
Stacey
Lois
Alisa
Polly
Dawn
Robert
Raejean
Sandra
Amanda
Angela
Brenna
Hollie
Mirna
Laurie
Linda
Elisha
Stephanie
Lisa
Julie
Sandra
Edward
Randi
Deborah
Kayce
Jessika
Kim
Elisha
Patricia B
Miranda
Wesley
Hailey
Bill
James
Veda
John

F40-49
FO0-12
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M60-69
F60-69
F50-59
F30-39
F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F60-69
M60-69
F40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F20-29
F50-59
F40-49
F60-69
F30-39
M30-39
FO0-12
M50-59
M30-39
FO0-12
M30-39

34
5
35
20
16
36
37
38
39
40

41

12
38
42
34
35
36
13
43
37
14
44
39

45
15
38
39
16
46

40
21

22
7
23

43:00:00
43:54:00
43:54:00
44:07:00
44:26:00
44:28:00
44:40:00
44:55:00
45:20:00
45:20:00
45:40:00
45:41:00
45:57:00
46:37:00
46:37:00
47:00:00
47:05:00
47:12:00
47:12:00
47:25:00
47:46:00
47:52:00
48:13:00
48:14:00
48:57:00
49:07:00
49:47:00
49:49:00
49:54:00
50:49:00
51:09:00
52:00:00
52:00:00
52:04:00
52:45:00
54:27:00
54:28:00
54:34:00
58:41:00
59:01:00
1:10:08
1:10:12

13:53
14:10
14:10
14:14
14:20
14:21
14:25
14:30
14:38
14:38
14:44
14:45
14:50
15:02
15:03
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:14
15:18
15:25
15:27
15:34
15:34
15:48
15:51
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:24
16:30
16:47
16:47
16:48
17:01
17:34
17:34
17:36
18:56
19:03
22:38
22:39



251 774  Pearson Clay M30-39 24 1:12:42 23:28
252 536 Rawley Jessica F40-49 47 1:15:46 24:27:00
253 767 Alcorn Amy F30-39 41 1:15:46 24:27:00





